
intableBidNoticeAbstract

o f 2

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOTyTender/PrintableBi

ftpptwe Government Electronic Procurement 5;

Bid Notice Abstract

R eq u es t fo r  Q u o ta tio n  (R F Q )

R eferen ce  N um ber  

P rocuring  E ntity  

T itle

A rea  o f D e livery

6845456

MARITIME INDUSTRY AUTHORITY (MARINA)

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR STCWO 

Metro Manila

S olic ita tio n  N um ber: 

T ra d e  A g reem en t: 

P ro cu rem en t Mode:

C lassification:

C ategory:

A pproved  B udget fo r  
C ontract:

D e live ry  Period:

C lien t Agency:

th e

2020-01-013STCWO (2nd 
Posting)

Implementing Rules and 
Regulations

Shopping -
Ordinary/Regular Office 
Supplies & Equipment (Sec. 
52.1.b)

Goods

Office Equipment Supplies 
and Consumables

PHP 68,017.00

7 Day/s

C ontact Person: Arnaldo Panis Vallesfino 
Chief, General Services 
Division
MARINA Building, A. 
Bonifacio Drive corner 20th 
St
Port Area, Manila 
Manila
Metro Manila 
Philippines 1018 
63-2-85246518 
63-2-85246518 
gsdprocsec@gmail.com

S tatus P ending

Associated C om ponents 1

Bid S up p lem ents 0

D ocu m en t R eq u est List 0

D ate  Published 07/0 2/2020

Last U pd ated  /  T im e 06/02/2020 11 :14 PM

Closing D ate  /  T im e 10/02/2020 i : :00 PM

D escrip tion

SUPPLY AND DELIVERY OF OFFICE SUPPLIES FOR STCWO

C reated  by  

D ate  C reated

Arnaldo Panis Vallesfino 

06/02/2020

The PhilGEPS team is not responsible for any typographical errors or m isinformation presented in the system, 
only displays information provided fo r by its clients, and any queries regarding the postings should be directed 
contact person/s o f the concerned party.

Ph
to

ilGEPS
the

06/02/2020,7:15 pm

https://www.philgeps.gov.ph/GEPSNONPILOTyTender/PrintableBi
mailto:gsdprocsec@gmail.com

